CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup.org
RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 2025001464
Receipt Date: July 23, 2025
Date Paid: July 23, 2025
Full Amount: $11,538.60
Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered

Credit Card $11,538.60
Amount Tendered: $11,538.60
Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description
Building Permit Fee
Building Permit Fee
Building Permit Fee
Building Permit Fee
Building Permit Fee
Building Permit Fee
Stormwater Inspection
Fee

Stormwater Inspection
Fee

Stormwater Inspection
Fee

Resubmittal Fee
Resubmittal Fee
Resubmittal Fee

Check Number

Jorden Mellergaard, Address:614 614 Boylston Ave E, Phone:(509) 899-

0326

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number

Amount Owing

PRRWF20250214 $512.45
PRRWF20250216 $223.25
PRRWF20250217 $209.25
PRRWF20250233 $2,432.95
PRRWF20250235 $2,432.95
PRRWF20250237 $4,107.75
PRRWF20250237 $360.00
PRRWF20250235 $360.00
PRRWF20250233 $360.00
PRRWF20250214 $180.00
PRRWF20250216 $180.00
PRRWF20250217 $180.00

Amount Paid
$512.45
$223.25
$209.25
$2,432.95
$2,432.95
$4,107.75

$360.00

$360.00
$360.00
$180.00

$180.00
$180.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



