OF PUVALLES OF WASHINGS

CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

 Receipt Number:
 2025001464

 Receipt Date:
 July 23, 2025

 Date Paid:
 July 23, 2025

 Full Amount:
 \$11,538.60

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Credit Card \$11,538.60

Amount Tendered: \$11,538.60

Change / Overage: \$0.00

Contact: Jorden Mellergaard, Address: 614 614 Boylston Ave E, Phone: (509) 899-

0326

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description	Reference Number	Amount Owing	Amount Paid
Building Permit Fee	PRRWF20250214	\$512.45	\$512.45
Building Permit Fee	PRRWF20250216	\$223.25	\$223.25
Building Permit Fee	PRRWF20250217	\$209.25	\$209.25
Building Permit Fee	PRRWF20250233	\$2,432.95	\$2,432.95
Building Permit Fee	PRRWF20250235	\$2,432.95	\$2,432.95
Building Permit Fee	PRRWF20250237	\$4,107.75	\$4,107.75
Stormwater Inspection	PRRWF20250237	\$360.00	\$360.00
Fee			
Stormwater Inspection	PRRWF20250235	\$360.00	\$360.00
Fee			
Stormwater Inspection	PRRWF20250233	\$360.00	\$360.00
Fee			
Resubmittal Fee	PRRWF20250214	\$180.00	\$180.00
Resubmittal Fee	PRRWF20250216	\$180.00	\$180.00
Resubmittal Fee	PRRWF20250217	\$180.00	\$180.00